
19.01.55. St. Gervais                     Giant Slalom, women 
  
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 2000 m 
vertical drop: 525 m  
number of gates: 50  
weather: snowstorm 
 
 
 
 
  1. Madeleine Berthod  SUI  2.54.7 
 
  2. Evi Lanig    FRG  2.56.5 
  DQ Louise Jaretz   AUT  2.57.8 
  3. Paule Erny-Morris   FRA  2.59.1 
  4. Regine Schoepf   AUT  2.59.3 
   
  5. Thea Hochleitner   AUT  
and Putzi Frandl   AUT  3.02.1 
  7. Lotte Blatl    AUT  3.02.2 
  8. Suzanne Thioliere   FRA  3.02.5 
  9. Hilde Hofherr   AUT  3.03.6 
 
10. Giuliana Minuzzo-Chenal  ITA  3.04.9 
11. Marisette Agnel   FRA  3.05.0 
12. Carla Marchelli   ITA  3.05.1 
13. Marianne Seltsamm  FRG  3.05.7 
 
14. Josette Neviere   FRA  3.08.4 
15. Frieda Daenzer   SUI  3.08.9 
 
16. Dagmar Rom-Pays  AUT 
and Murielle Lipp   FRA  3.10.2 
18. Odile Aublin   FRA  3.12.4 
 
19. Patricia de Surmont- Giraud  FRA  3.15.8 
20. Annemarie Waser   SUI  3.17.4 
21. Madeleine Benier-Front  FRA  3.20.4 
22. 
23. Francine Breau   FRA  3.22.2 
24. Anna Kubic   POL  3.24.0 



 
  DQ: 

3,  Louise Jaretz  AUT 2.57,8 
 
 
             split-time 1: 
 
 
1. Lotte Blatl    AUT 0 
 
2. Louise Jaretz   AUT + 1    second 
3. Regine Schoepf   AUT + 1.5 second 
4. Madeleine Berthod   SUI + 2    seconds 
5. Thea Hochleitner   AUT   
and Putzi Frandl   AUT + 2.5 seconds 
7. Paule Erny-Morris   FRA + 2.6 seconds 
8. Carla Marchelli   ITA   
and Giuliana Minuzzo-Chenal ITA + 2.8 seconds 
10. Evi Lanig    FRG + 2.9 seconds 
11. Suzane Thioliere   FRA + 3    seconds 
12. Hilde Hofherr   AUT + 3.3 seconds 
 
13. Marysette Agnel   FRA + 4.5 seconds 
14. Marianne Seltsam   FRG + 4.6 seconds 
 
15. Frieda Daenzer   SUI + 5.6 seconds 
16. Josette Neviere   FRA + 5.8 seconds 
17. Dagmar Rom-Pays  AUT + 6    seconds 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



         split-time 2: 
 
 
 
  1. Madeleine Berthod  SUI 
  
  2. Lotte Blatl    AUT + 0.7 seconds 
  3. Regine Schoepf   AUT + 1.1 seconds 
  4. Paule Erny-Morris   FRA  
and Giuliana Minuzzo-Chenal ITA + 1.7 seconds 
  6. Suzane Thioliere   FRA + 1.8 seconds 
  7. Louise Jaretz   AUT + 2    seconds 
  8. Carla Marchelli   ITA  
and Thea Hochleitner   AUT + 2.1 seconds 
10. Evi Lanig    FRG   
11. Hilde Hofherr   AUT 
and Putzi Frandl   AUT  
and Murielle Lipp   FRA   
14. Marysette Agnel   FRA + 3.1 seconds 
 
15. Marianne Seltsam   FRG + 5.1 seconds 
16. Frieda Daenzer   SUI + 5.5 seconds 
 


